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Position

Assistant General Manager
Community Services Supervisor
Community Services Coordinator
Community Services Coordinator
Community Services Coordinator
Community Services Coordinator
Communications Coordinator
Community Services Coordinator
Gymnastics Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Recreation Coordinator |

Clerk

Custodian

Instructor

Community Services Coordinator
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Park Ambassador

Community Services Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator |
Custodian

Clerk

Community Services Coordinator
Park Ambassador

Park Ambassador

Instructor

Clerk

Recreation Leader Senior

Recreation Leader Senior

Other Positions Held Special District

Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District

Desert Recreation District

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages
$111,725
$61,077
$50,923
$48,408
$46,991
$45,939
$45,831
$44,434
$42,010
$40,933
$39,532
$39,495
$37,576
$36,268
$33,827
$33,598
$33,577
$32,619
$32,552
$29,621
$29,490
$29,212
$27,928
$26,410
$24,985
$24,305
$22,919
$22,789
$22,630
$22,493
$22,024



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Instructor

Recreation Leader Senior

Recreation Leader Senior

Community Services Coordinator

Pool Manager
Recreation Leader Senior
Instructor

Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior

Recreation Leader Senior

Community Services Coordinator

Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior

Recreation Leader

Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District

Desert Recreation District

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$21,772
$21,652
$20,679
$20,609
$20,405
$20,003
$19,871
$19,605
$19,451
$19,258
$19,061
$18,759
$18,201
$18,191
$17,905
$17,893
$17,757
$17,384
$17,356
$17,216
$17,002
$16,892
$16,486
$15,936
$15,932
$15,810
$15,222
$15,175
$14,942
$14,918
$14,811
$14,610



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Aquatics Specialist
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Coordinator |
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Instructor

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District

Desert Recreation District

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$14,393
$14,229
$14,184
$14,099
$14,084
$14,054
$14,042
$13,788
$13,761
$13,682
$13,681
$13,628
$13,619
$13,493
$13,473
$13,446
$13,204
$13,175
$13,146
$12,929
$12,889
$12,672
$12,650
$12,480
$12,450
$12,278
$12,254
$12,184
$12,177
$12,119
$12,084
$11,992



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Leader Senior
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Instructor

Recreation Leader

Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District
Desert Recreation District

Desert Recreation District

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$11,985
$11,668
$11,620
$11,479
$11,457



