	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant General Manager		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$111,725
2.	Community Services Supervisor		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$61,077
3.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$50,923
4.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$48,408
5.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$46,991
6.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$45,939
7.	Communications Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$45,831
8.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$44,434
9.	Gymnastics Specialist		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$42,010
10.	Administrative Assistant		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$40,933
11.	Recreation Coordinator I		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$39,532
12.	Clerk		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$39,495
13.	Custodian		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$37,576
14.	Instructor		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$36,268
15.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$33,827
16.	Custodian		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$33,598
17.	Custodian		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$33,577
18.	Custodian		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$32,619
19.	Custodian		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$32,552
20.	Park Ambassador		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$29,621
21.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$29,490
22.	Recreation Coordinator I		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$29,212
23.	Custodian		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$27,928
24.	Clerk		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$26,410
25.	Community Services Coordinator		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$24,985
26.	Park Ambassador		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$24,305
27.	Park Ambassador		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$22,919
28.	Instructor		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$22,789
29.	Clerk		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$22,630
30.	Recreation Leader Senior		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$22,493
31.	Recreation Leader Senior		Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$22,024

32.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$21,772
33.	Recreation Supervisor	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$21,652
34.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$20,679
35.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$20,609
36.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$20,405
37.	Instructor	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$20,003
38.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$19,871
39.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$19,605
40.	Community Services Coordinator	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$19,451
41.	Pool Manager	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$19,258
42.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$19,061
43.	Instructor	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$18,759
44.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$18,201
45.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$18,191
46.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,905
47.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,893
48.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,757
49.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,384
50.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,356
51.	Community Services Coordinator	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,216
52.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$17,002
53.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$16,892
54.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$16,486
55.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$15,936
56.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$15,932
57.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$15,810
58.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$15,222
59.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$15,175
60.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,942
61.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,918
62.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,811
63.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,610

64.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,393
65.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,229
66.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,184
67.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,099
68.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,084
69.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,054
70.	Aquatics Specialist	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$14,042
71.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,788
72.	Recreation Coordinator I	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,761
73.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,682
74.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,681
75.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,628
76.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,619
77.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,493
78.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,473
79.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,446
80.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,204
81.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,175
82.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$13,146
83.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,929
84.	Instructor	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,889
85.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,672
86.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,650
87.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,480
88.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,450
89.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,278
90.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,254
91.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,184
92.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,177
93.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,119
94.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$12,084
95.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$11,992

96.	Recreation Leader Senior	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$11,985
97.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$11,668
98.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$11,620
99.	Instructor	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$11,479
100.	Recreation Leader	Desert Recreation District	Community Services	\$11,457